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FREE DELIVERY

Free UK shipping on orders over £30*









90 DAY RETURNS

Fast & Hassle Free









PRICE MATCH PROMISE

Find it cheaper we'll match it









SECURED PAYMENT

Secure Payment With PayPal and Opayo














   Wetsuit, Surfboard & SUP Sale 
 Top Water Sports Brand At Sale Prices

At Wetsuit Centre, we give our customers the benefit of all end-of-line products at clearance prices, including FREE DELIVERY. Because wetsuit brands are continuously developing and improving the technology they create, there is an annual renewal of products. This means that we can put on sale previous season wetsuits for a lower price, allowing you to pick up a high-end performance wetsuit for the price of a budget one! So if you are looking for either winter or summer wetsuits at sale prices for Men, Women or Children, then you can take advantage of these special offers. 


Read More 


 Back | Wetsuit, Surfboard & SUP Sale  
	 Home 
	 Wetsuit, Surfboard & SUP Sale  


 
 

TOP BRANDS AT SALE PRICES

At Wetsuit Centre we give our customers the benefit of all end of line products at clearance prices which also includes FREE DELIVERY. So if you are looking for either winter or summer wetsuits at sale prices for Men, Women or Children then you can take advantage of these special offers. You will also find that we clear everything from surfboards to SUP's and clothing which features this seasons designs and models.
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 	  [image: Mystic Star 4/3mm Mens Double Front Zip Wetsuit 2021 - Black - Front]
  Mystic Star 4/3mm Mens Double Front Zip Wetsuit 2024 - Black
   RRP: £214.95   SALE
    As low as £106.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Epic 5/4mm Youth Chest Zip Winter Wetsuit - Black/Blue - front]
  O'Neill Epic 5/4mm Chest Zip Kids Winter Wetsuit 2024 - Black/Blue
   RRP: £159.95   SALE
    As low as £119.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Brand 3/2mm Mens Summer Wetsuit 2021 - Black]
  Mystic Brand 3/2mm Mens Summer Wetsuit 2024 - Black
   RRP: £129.95   SALE
    As low as £44.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Mutant 6/5/4mm wetsuit boots]
  O'Neill Mutant 6/5/4mm Internal Split Toe Wetsuit Boots - Graph
   RRP: £59.95   SALE
    As low as £49.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Star 2mm Wetsuit Hood]
  Mystic Star 2mm Wetsuit Hood - Black
   RRP: £23.95   SALE
    As low as £11.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Blueprint Mens Long Sleeve Sun Shirt - Deep Sea - Front]
 New
  O'Neill Blueprint Mens Long Sleeve Sun Shirt - Deep Sea
   RRP: £46.50   SALE
    As low as £26.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Star 3mm 5Finger Wetsuit Glove]
  Mystic Star 3mm 5-Finger Wetsuit Gloves - Black
   RRP: £27.95   SALE
    As low as £13.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Alder Edge  5mm Zip Up Wetsuit Boot ]
  Alder Edge Adult 5mm Zip Up Wetsuit Boots - Black
   RRP: £39.95   SALE
    As low as £31.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Global Mini Mal / Mal 24/7 Surfboard Bags - Grey]
  Global Mini Mal / Mal 24/7 Surfboard Bags - Grey
   RRP: £54.95   SALE
    As low as £43.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: C SKINS ELEMENT 3/2MM BACK ZIP WOMEN'S WETSUIT IN SLATE CORAL]
  C Skins Element 3/2mm Womens Wetsuit - Slate/Coral
   RRP: £89.95   SALE
    As low as £74.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Dawn Patrol 3mm Gloves]
  Rip Curl Dawn Patrol 2mm Junior Gloves 
   RRP: £29.95   SALE
    As low as £19.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: C Skins Mens Element 3mm Summer Wetsuit 2023 - Anthracite/Slate/Lime]
  C Skins Mens Element 3/2mm Summer Wetsuit 2024 - Anthracite/Slate/Lime
   RRP: £89.95   SALE
    As low as £61.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Rip Curl Freelite 5/3mm Womens Wetsuit]
  Rip Curl Freelite 5/3mm Womens Wetsuit 2023 - Black
   RRP: £179.95   SALE
    As low as £99.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Premium Skins Mens UV50+ Rash Guard  - Cadet Blue/Ultra Blue  - Front]
  O'Neill Premium Skins Mens UV50+ Rash Guard - Cadet Blue/Ultra Blue
   As low as £32.95  
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Ninja 4/3mm Youth Back Zip Wetsuit - Black/Blue - Full View]
  O'Neill Epic 5/4mm Youth Back Zip Wetsuit 2024 - Black/Blue
   RRP: £154.95   SALE
    As low as £123.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Aqua Walker]
  Mystic M-Line Aqua Walker Reef Shoes
   RRP: £16.95   SALE
    As low as £7.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Poncho Deluxe 2021 - Black]
  Mystic Poncho Deluxe - Black
  £89.95  
 





	  [image: Mystic 3/2mm Junior Wetsuit]
  Mystic Star 3/2mm Back Zip Junior Wetsuit 2024 - Black/Blue
   RRP: £64.95   SALE
    As low as £31.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Hyperfreak Comp 5/4mm Zip Free Wetsuit 2024]
  O'Neill Hyperfreak Comp 5/4mm Zip Free Wetsuit 2024
   RRP: £299.95   SALE
    As low as £224.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Norris Bag - Black - Full View]
  Mystic Norris Bag - Black
   RRP: £28.95    Our Price: £13.95 
You save: 

 SALE
 
 





	  [image: O'Neill Hyperfreak 4/3+ wetsuit]
  O'Neill Hyperfreak 4/3+mm Chest Zip Mens Wetsuit 2024 - Raven/Black
   RRP: £309.95   SALE
    As low as £216.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Supreme 5mm 5 Finger Wetsuit Gloves - Black]
  Mystic Supreme 5mm 5 Finger Wetsuit Gloves - Black
   As low as £54.95  
 
 





	  [image: Mystic Star 3/2mm Kids Wetsuit]
  Mystic Star 3/2mm Flatlock Junior Wetsuit - Night Blue
   RRP: £84.95   SALE
    As low as £44.95  
You save: 

 
 
 





	  [image: C Skins Element 3/2 Youth Wetsuit]  C Skins Element 3/2mm Back Zip Junior Wetsuit 2023 - Black / Lime
   RRP: £49.95   SALE
    As low as £39.95  
You save: 
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 Filter Results Apply 


  
 
  Filter Options 	Category 
	 	  Mens Wetsuits Sale 83items   
	  Ladies Wetsuits Sale 71items   
	  Kids Wetsuits Sale 48items   
	  Board Sale 29items   
	  Rash Vests Sale 40items   
	  ISUP's Sale & Inflatable Kayak Sale 5items   
	  Accessories Sale 77items   
	  Fashion Sale 247items   
	  Swim & Triathlon Sale 33items   
	  Changing Robe Sale 27items   
	  Sailing Sale 27items   
	  Wakeboarding Sale 31items   


  Less 
	Price 
	 






	Style 
	 	 Back Zip 114items    
	 Chest Zip 54items    
	 Zip Free 9items    
	 2+1 1item    
	 Single Fin 4items    
	 Tri Fin 6items    



	Gender 
	 	 Male 204items    
	 Female 294items    
	 Unisex 156items    



	Size 
	     10ft
  
    10 6
  
    29"
  
    36"
  
    37"
  
    44"
  
    5ft 10
  
    5ft 6
  
    BRA 29/30 (UK12 kids)
  
    BRA 31/32 (UK 13 Kids)
  
    BRA 41/42 (UK 8)
  
    BRA 43/44 (UK 9-10)
  
    Kids 3/4
  
    Kids 5/6
  
    Kids 7/8
  
    Kids 8/9
  
    Kids 9/10
  
    One Size
  
    S/M
  
    3XS
  
    2XS
  
    XS
  
    SS
  
    S
  
    SM
  
    ST
  
    MS
  
    M
  
    MT
  
    ML
  
    LS
  
    L
  
    LT
  
    XL
  
    XLT
  
    XLS
  
    XXL
  
    XXL
  
    3XL
  
    4XL
  
    M
  
    L
  
    XL
  
    JS/JSM
  
    JL
  
    J
  
    1Y
  
    2Y
  
    3Y
  
    4Y
  
    5Y
  
    6Y
  
    6/7Y
  
    8Y
  
    9Y
  
    10Y
  
    11Y
  
    12Y
  
    13/14Y
  
    14Y
  
    16Y
  
    36EU
  
    38EU
  
    6ft 0
  
    6ft 2
  
    30"
  
    32"
  
    6ft 6
  
    34"
  
    6ft 7
  
    36"
  
    6ft 8
  
    6ft 10
  
    7ft 0
  
    7ft 2
  
    7ft 3
  
    7ft 4
  
    7ft 6
  
    8ft 0
  
    8ft 4
  
    9ft 0
  
    9ft 6
  
    UK4
  
    UK6
  
    UK8
  
    UK8S
  
    UK8T
  
    UK10
  
    UK10T
  
    UK10S
  
    UK12
  
    UK12S
  
    UK14
  
    UK14S
  
    UK16
  
    UK16S
  
    UK18
  
    UK18S
  
    136cm
  
    45cm
  
    3/4
  
    5/6
  
    8/9
  
    10/11
  
    12/13
  
    UK1
  
    UK2
  
    UK 2.5
  
    UK3
  
    UK 3.5
  
    UK4
  
    UK 4.5
  
    UK5
  
    UK6
  
    UK 6.5
  
    UK7
  
    UK 7.5-8
  
    UK8
  
    L/XL
  
    UK9
  
    UK9.5
  
    UK10
  
    UK11
  
    UK12
  
    UK13
  
    UK14
  
    UK16
  
    7"
  
    8"
  
    9"
  
    Inf
  
    Tod
  
    Jun
  
    Chi
  
    6
  
    7
  
    8
  
    L/XL
  
    32eu 
  
    28eu
  
    30eu
  
    31eu
  
    33eu
  
    34eu
  
    29eu
  
    35eu
  
    31 inch
  
    33 inch
  


  Less 
	Product Thickness 
	 	 1mm 8items    
	 1.5mm 7items    
	 2mm 18items    
	 2.5mm 2items    
	 3mm 96items    
	 4mm 27items    
	 4.5mm 1item    
	 5mm 39items    
	 5.5mm 2items    
	 6mm 3items    
	 6.5mm 1item    


 Less 
	Manufacturer 
	 	 Alder Wetsuits 17items    
	 Aquaglide 1item    
	 Arbor Skateboards 1item    
	 Beachbum 1item    
	 Billabong Clothing 3items    
	 Blu Smooth 1item    
	 Bulldog 1item    
	 C-Skins Wetsuits 25items    
	 Circle One Surfboards 12items    
	 Cressi 14items    
	 Crewsaver 1item    
	 Dakine 2items    
	 Gill 8items    
	 Havaianas 3items    
	 Helly Hansen 5items    
	 Impala 1item    
	 Lightning Bolt 1item    
	 Lost Surfboards 2items    
	 Musto 12items    
	 Mystic 68items    
	 NSP Surfboards 5items    
	 O'Neill Wetsuits 72items    
	 Ocean & Earth 48items    
	 Orca 9items    
	 Outdoor Adventure 11items    
	 O'Brien 3items    
	 Passenger Clothing 1item    
	 Pura Vida Bracelets 23items    
	 Quiksilver 1item    
	 Radar 1item    
	 Rebel Surfboards 5items    
	 Rhythm Clothing 65items    
	 Rip Curl Clothing 88items    
	 Rip Curl Wetsuits 50items    
	 Ronix 1item    
	 Rumpl 1item    
	 Santa Cruz Surfboards 5items    
	 SEAC 5items    
	 Sisstr Evolution 9items    
	 Slowtide Towels 15items    
	 Softech Surfboards 1item    
	 Solite 2items    
	 Sorted Surf  5items    
	 SPY Optic 5items    
	 Tahe 5items    
	 Typhoon 2items    
	 Vans 3items    
	 Vision Bodyboards 2items    
	 Vissla Wetsuits 6items    
	 Xcel Wetsuits 5items    
	 XTRATUF 1item    
	 Zone3 13items    
	 2XU 2items    


 Less 
	Colour 
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 Women's Wetsuit Sale 

At Wetsuit Centre, we have some of the best wetsuits from the top water sports brands such as O'Neill, Cressi, C-Skins and Ripcurl. The thinner wetsuits consisting of 3/2mm of neoprene are perfect for Uk summer surfing, whereas the 3/4mm or 4/5mm wetsuits will keep you warm in the water for hours on end in the wintertime. All of our women's winter wetsuits on sale are of the highest quality and can support you in the waters, no matter your chosen water sport. 

Men's Wetsuit Sale 

We also have a range of some of the most highly regarded men's wetsuits on sale here at Wetsuit Centre on sale. Each year the top brands bring out a new and improved wetsuit containing the latest and greatest technology, and the previous year's wetsuits end up on our sale page for a fraction of the cost! Wetsuits such as the renowned O'Neill Hyperfreak range eventually find their way to our sale page! 

Watersport Equipment Sale 

It isn't just wetsuits on sale here at Wetsuit centre; we have a range of surfboards on sale as well as body boards and SUP boards. Reduced sailing equipment, water sports accessories and even fashion items are available at sale prices. You won't want to miss out on these incredible deals because once they're gone, they're gone. Equip yourself for this surf season with everything you need at a reduced price here at Wetsuit Centre.  
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GET IN TOUCH




Customer Service: 01202 302943 

Retail Outlet: 01202 301000



Email: [email protected]


Registered Office: 
 Unit 4 Station Approach,
Ashley Road,
 Boscombe,
 Bournemouth. BH1 4NB 
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 Join the WSC Crew
 GET EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS

 Discount Code 
Shop Now

  
 Join





Get 10% off your first order and you'll also get and access to sales, discounts and special offers tailored just for you. * excludes sale items






  

